
 

NOVEMBER EVENTS 
Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri 

2  

Equinox Offer for Montefiore 
Associates, Available all 
November! 

3  

  

4  

  

5 6  

  

  

9  

  

10  

  

11  

  

12  

WW Weekly Meeting 
WW App 
12:15pm – 1:00pm 

13  

Diabetes and Covid-19: 
Maintaining Psychological PPE 
while Living with Diabetes 
during a Pandemic 
Zoom 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

  

16  

WW Virtual Open House 
Zoom 
12:30pm – 1:30pm 

5 Rhythms Moving Meditation 
Zoom 
6:00pm – 7:00pm 

17  

Bouncing Back: Financial 
Wellness Panel 
Zoom 
12:30pm – 1:30pm 

18  

  

  

19  

WW Weekly Meeting 
WW App  
12:15pm – 1:00pm 

20  

Diabetes and Covid-19: Health 
Care Disparities 
Zoom 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

  

23  

  

24  

  

25  

  

  

26  

  

27  

  

30  

5 Rhythms Moving Meditation 
Zoom 
6:00pm – 7:00pm 

  

   

  

  

   

  

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

https://www.mymontebenefits.com/pdf/equinox-plus-flyer
https://www.mymontebenefits.com/pdf/equinox-plus-flyer
https://www.mymontebenefits.com/pdf/equinox-plus-flyer
https://cmx.weightwatchers.com/nui/group/d704a925-946c-4bfc-924b-6129877b5bb3
https://montefiore.zoom.us/j/91720862902?pwd=TEhELzA0V24xWm1iamdyZHcvTjBFZz09
https://weightwatchers.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUofuqgqDwpG92HjJ0EMTCeAVsbLkfUBnNI
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIlcumgrjsrHtY1UlxaG2SmIZU1xfaaxgjn
https://bit.ly/35jFT7A
https://cmx.weightwatchers.com/nui/group/d704a925-946c-4bfc-924b-6129877b5bb3
https://montefiore.zoom.us/j/96810024040?pwd=OEt5b3RVbGhKT0wvODRqc21LWmlYQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIlcumgrjsrHtY1UlxaG2SmIZU1xfaaxgjn

