NOVEMBER EVENTS

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri
2 Equinox Offer for Montefiore Associates, Available all November!	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12 WW Weekly Meeting WW App 12:15pm – 1:00pm	Diabetes and Covid-19: Maintaining Psychological PPE while Living with Diabetes during a Pandemic Zoom 12:00pm – 1:00pm
16 WW Virtual Open House Zoom 12:30pm – 1:30pm 5 Rhythms Moving Meditation Zoom 6:00pm – 7:00pm	Bouncing Back: Financial Wellness Panel Zoom 12:30pm – 1:30pm	18	WW Weekly Meeting WW App 12:15pm – 1:00pm	20 Diabetes and Covid-19: Health Care Disparities Zoom 12:00pm – 1:00pm
23	24	25	26	27
30 5 Rhythms Moving Meditation Zoom 6:00pm – 7:00pm				